Aillen Electronic
Technology
Limited
Metal Film Precision
Resistor
MFM Series
Issued-date: 2025-12-20 Name Specification Sheet – MFM
Revision B Page 1

Automotive.
Industrial.
3. Part Number System:
It is composed by Type, Rated Wattage, Nominal Resistance, Tolerance, Safety Version and Package. e.g.
MFM 204 1/4W 20R B 100PPM T/R
Package (3.7)
Tolerance (3.5)
RatedWattage (3.3)
TCR（3.6）
Product Type(3.1)
Size (3.2)
Resistance (3.4)
3.1 Product Type
Code MFM
Product Type Metal Film Precision Resistor
3.2 Size code
Code 102 204 207 309
Size(L x φ D)mm 2.2 x1.1 3.5x1.4 5.9x2.2 8.5x3.2
Aillen Electronic
Technology
Limited
Metal Film Precision
Resistor
MFM Series
Issued-date: 2025-12-20 Name Specification Sheet – MFM
Revision B Page 3
STANDARD MANUAL
3.3 Rated Wattage
Code 1/4W 2/5W 1W
Wattage (W) Rated Power:1/4W RatedPower:2/5W Rated Power:1W
3.4 Resistance
Code 22R 10K 100K
Resistance 22Ω 10KΩ 100KΩ
Remark:Ω is its unit which be in accordance with JIS-C6409 article 6 (EIARS-196A) series.
3.5 Resistance tolerance
Code B C D F J Z
Tolerance Range ±0.1% ±0.25% ±0.50% ±1% ±5% Jumper
3.6 TCR
Code 15PPM 25PPM 50PPM 100PPM
TCR(PPM/℃) ±15PPM ±25PPM ±50PPM ±100PPM
3.7 Package
Code T/R RR
Inner Code TapingReel Bulk
4. Construction & Dimension
①
Steel Termination
Cap ④
Metal Film Resistive
Layer
② Color Code Rings ⑤ TrimmingLine
③ Insulation Coating ⑥ AluminaCeramicRod
Type L mm ∮D mm K min. Weight (g) (1000pcs) Packaging
102 2.2±0.1 1.1±0.1 0.45 7.7 3000pcs
204 3.5±0.2 1.4±0.15 0.70 18.7 3000 pcs
207 5.9±0.2 2.2±0.20 0.80 77.5 2000 pcs
309 8.5±0.3 3.2±0.30 1.40 233.0 2500pcs
Aillen Electronic
Technology
Limited
Metal Film Precision
Resistor
MFM Series
Issued-date: 2025-12-20 Name Specification Sheet – MFM
Revision B Page 4
STANDARD MANUAL
5.Derating Curve:
6. Standard Electrical Specifications
Item
Type